Herning Pullert & Stolpe

Herning Stolpe 2,5M @60 Sort

El-nummer: 3170512
EAN: 7021986239720
SG artikkelnr: 623972

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Modul:

Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner

Heyde (mm) H:
Diameter (mm) D:
Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

G

Stal

Utenders
2,5M @60
Hurtigklemme

2500
60
15.6/12

2530x170x 170

7021986239720
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